MSM-FSM-DB-UK-00610
.0
4.
20
24 	 Datasheet
� 	 FSM 10 - Drop-flap annunciator
› Permanent display even on power failure
› Compact module for 10 alarms

Tel.: +49 (0) 7191/182-0 | Fax: +49 (0) 7191/182-200 | E-Mail: info@ees-online.de | Internet: www.ees-annunciator.com
	 Do you need any alternative fault annunciating systems?
	 Ordering codes
For additional accessories and further information, please refer to the corresponding product groups in-- our catalog.
Standard devices
Article number   Type					     Supply and signalling voltage
58FSM1000000	 FSM 10-12	 	    	 	 12 V   AC/DC
58FSM1001110    	 FSM 10-24	 	    	 	 24 V   AC/DC
58FSM100E330    	 FSM 10-60	 	    	 	 48 V   AC/DC and 60 V DC
58FSM1004440    	 FSM 10-110	 	   	 	 110 V AC/DC
58FSM1005550    	 FSM 10-220	 	 	 	 220 V AC/DC
Accessories
Article number    Type					     Specification
58ZPK2P/PC	 Parameterization cable for MSM family	 Cable length 1,5 m
KSH1	 	 Elastic transparent protective cover 	 IP 65